Copy Milling Pocket MillingSlotting
●	 Insert radius from accuracy is bellow ±0.010 mm when fixed to the holder.
	 (accuracy below ±0.006 mm in insert alone).
Cat.No.
St
oc
k
Dimensions (mm) Parts
Inserts Fig.
φDc R ℓ1 ℓ2 L φD1 θ θk φDs Screws Wrench
BNMS-060017S-06C ●
 6  3
―  17  60
 5.5
― ―  6
FSW-2005H A-06 BNM-060/070…
1
BNMS-060030T-S10C ● 15  30  80 6° 4°14' 10 2
BNMM-060035S-06C ●
―
 35  92
― ―
 6
1
BNML-060017S-06C ●  17 120
BNMS-080025S-08C ●
 8  4
 25  90
 7.5  8 FSW-2506H A-07 BNM-080…;
RNM-080…
BNMM-080035S-08C ●  35  92
BNML-080075S-08C ●  75 140
BNML-080095S-08C ●  95 160
BNML-080075T-S12C ● 20  75 132 2° 1°37' 12 2
BNMS-100030S-10C ●
10  5 ―
 30 100
 9.5 ― ― 10 FSW-3007H A-08 BNM-100/110…;
RNM-100…
1
BNMM-100043S-10C ●  43
BNML-100075S-10C ●  75 140
BNML-100080S-10C ●  80 220
BNML-100095S-10C ●  95 160
BNML-100140S-10C ● 140 220
BNML-100075T-S12C ● 32.1  75 132 1°30' 0°49'
12
2
BNMS-120028S-12C ●
12  6
―
 28  84
11.5
― ―
FSW-3509H A-10 BNM-120…;
RNM-120…
1BNMM-120053S-12C ●  53 110
BNML-120095S-12C ●  95 160
BNML-120100S-12C ● 100 220
BNML-120085T-S16C ● 33.8  85 145 2° 1°27' 16 2
BNML-120130S-12C ●
―
130 200
― ― 12 1BNML-120150S-12C ● 150 220
BNMS-160033S-16C ●
16  8
 33  93
15
16
FSW-4013H A-15
BNM-160…;
GRM-160…;
RNM-160…
BNMM-160063T-20C ● 37.5  63 123 4° 2°5' 20 2
BNML-160070S-16C ●
―
 70 140
― ― 16 1BNML-160090S-16C ●  90 160
BNML-160100S-16C ●
100 220
BNML-160100T-S20C ● 44.5 166 2° 1°15' 20 2
BNML-160110S-16C ●
―
110 180
― ―

St
oc
k
Dimensions (mm) Parts
Inserts Fig.
φDc R ℓ1 ℓ2 L φD1 θ θk φDs Screws Wrench
BNML-200100S-20C ●
20 10
―
100 220
19
― ― 20
FSW-5016H A-20W BNM-200…;
RNM-200…
1
BNML-200105S-20C ● 105 180
BNML-200115T-S25C ● 64.3 115 191 2° 1°22' 25 2
BNML-200125S-20C ●
―
125 200
― ―
20
1
BNML-200170S-20C ● 170 250
BNML-200220S-20C ● 220 300
BNMM-250090S-25C ●
25 12.5
 90 166
24 25 FSW-6020 A-30 BNM-250…;
RNM-250…
BNML-250100S-25C ● 100
220
BNML-250140S-25C ● 140
BNML-250170S-25C ● 170 250
BNMM-300120S-32C ●
30 15
120 200
29 32 FSW-8025S A-30 BNM-300/320…;
RNM-300…
BNML-300100S-32C ● 100
220
BNML-300140S-32C ● 140
BNML-300170S-32C ● 170 250
BNML-300220S-32C ● 220 300
D
1
L
D

DE
XA
BL
E
TO
OL
S
MIRROR BALL � BNM Type
Cat.No.
St
oc
k
Dimensions (mm) Parts
Inserts
φDc R Lf φDb MD C W Screws Wrench
MBX-100-M6 ● 10  5 18  9.7 M6
 6.5  8
FSW-3007H A-08 BNM-100/110…
MBX-120-M6 ● 12  6 20 11.5 M6 FSW-3509H A-10 BNM-120…
MBX-160-M8 ● 16  8 23 15 M8
 8
12 FSW-4013H A-15 BNM-160…;
GRM-160…
MBX-200-M10 ● 20 10 30 19 M10 14 FSW-5016H A-20W BNM-200…;
GRM-200…
MBX-250-M12 ● 25 12.5 35 24 M12 10 17 FSW-6020 A-30 BNM-250…;
GRM-250…
MBX-300-M16 ● 30 15 43 29 M16 12.5 22 FSW-8025S A-30 BNM-300/320…;
GRM-300…
Copy Milling Pocket MillingSlotting
Screw Torque(N.m)
FSW-3007H 1.2

C
AN
Fig 1
R±0.006
W
1
LS
C
AN
Fig 2
Cat.No. PVD Coating Dimensions(mm) Fig.DH108 DS108 R L W1 S C AN
BNM-060-SS ● ●  3  5  6 2 ― 10°
1
BNM-080-SS ● ●  4  7  8 2.4 0.5
5°
BNM-100-SS ● ●  5  8.5 10 2.6
1
BNM-120-SS ● ●  6 10 12 3
BNM-160-SS ● ●  8 12 16 4
BNM-200-SS ● ● 10 15 20 5
2BNM-250-SS ● ● 12.5 18.5 25 6
BNM-300-SS ● ● 15 22.5 30 7BNM-320-SS ● ● 16 23.5 32
■ BNM-SS Type - Sharp helical geometry
(good for finishing and semi finishing general steel , mold steel & stainless steel)
A
274

OL
S
MIRROR BALL � BNM Type
R±0.006
W
1
C
AN
S L
Cat.No.
PVD Coating Dimensions(mm)
DH102 R W1 L S C AN
BNM-060-TS ●  3  6  5 2 ― 10°
BNM-080-TS ●  4  8  7 2.4 0.5
5°
BNM-100-TS ●  5 10  8.5 2.6 1
BNM-120-TS ●  6 12 10 3
1.5
BNM-160-TS ●  8 16 12 4
BNM-200-TS ● 10 20 15 5
2
BNM-250-TS ● 12.5 25 18.5 6
BNM-300-TS ● 15 30 22.5
7
BNM-320-TS ● 16 32 23.5
■ BNM-TS Type - High Helix geometry
(good for semi-finishing & finishing hard materials up to 60HRC)
A
275

OL
S
MIRROR BALL � BNM Type
R±0.006
W
1
LS
C
AN
Cat.No.
PVD Coating Dimensions(mm)
DH102 R L W1 S C AN
BNM-060-TG ●  3  5  6 2 ― 10°
BNM-080-TG ●  4  7  8 2.4 0.5
5°
BNM-100-TG ●  5  8.5 10 2.6 1
BNM-120-TG ●  6 10 12 3
1.5
BNM-160-TG ●  8 12 16 4
BNM-200-TG ● 10 15 20 5
2
BNM-250-TG ● 12.5 18.5 25 6
BNM-300-TG ● 15 22.5 30
7
BNM-320-TG ● 16 32 32
R±0.006
W
1
LS